• SCOPEin@BOX oscilloscopes with FFT analysis, harmonic analysers and recorders
- 2 channels (MTX 1052) or 4 channels (MTX 1054) / 150 MHz / Vertical sensitivity 250 µV – 100 V/div
- Advanced trigger modes and SPO analysis
• MTX 162 low-cost oscilloscope
- 2 channels / 60 MHz
- Normal or analogue-type remanent display
• MTX 1032 differential probes for measuring signals not referenced to earth
- Input voltage 600 V and 600 Vrms in common mode

Duration / Sampling Duration: 2 s to 31 days / Sampling interval: 40 µs to 53.57 s ROLL mode from 2 s to 33 min
HARMONIC ANALYSER MODE
Range for analysis Fundamental from 40 Hz to 1 kHz + 31 orders, on1 to 4 channels -
Operation
Permanent display: total RMS value & THD – Selected harmonic order:
-
%F, phase, freq, Vrms
Memory & printing "Unlimited" but depending on PC configuration / Via "Windows" environment
Communication USB / local or remote 10 Mb Ethernet USB, local or remote 10 Mb Ethernet, WiFi
Power supply 100 to 240 VAC / 47-63 Hz / <16 W
Electrical safety IEC 61010-1 / Cat. II 300 V
Casing / Environment 270 x 213 x 63 mm – 1.8 kg / Storage -20°C to +60°C – operation 0°C to 40 °C
Warranty / Origin 3 years / France
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS -  MTX 1052 /  MTX 1054
MTX 1052-PC / MTX 1054-PC* MTX 162UE / MTX 162UEW**
MTX1052-PC: Digital analyser-oscilloscope, Ethernet, 2 channels, 150 MHz, colour, SCOPEin@BOX PC software, mains power cable, 1/1 - 1/10 voltage probes - 200 MHz 300 V (x2), crossed Ethernet cable, straight
Ethernet cable , USB A/B lead
MTX1054-PC: Digital analyser-oscilloscope, Ethernet, 4 channels, 150 MHz, colour, SCOPEin@BOX PC software, mains power cable, 1/1 - 1/10 voltage probes - 200 MHz 300 V (x2), crossed Ethernet cable, straight
Ethernet cable , USB A/B lead
MTX162UE: MTX 162 oscilloscope delivered with 2 x 100 MHz probes (HX0210), 1 standard USB A/B lead, 1 removable mains power cable and a CD-ROM containing the PC software, the operating manual in 5
languages, the programming manual and the drivers
MTX162UEW: MTX 162 WiFi oscilloscope delivered with 2 x 100 MHz probes (HX0210), 1 standard USB A/B lead, 1 removable mains power cable and a CD-Rom containing the PC software, the operating manual in 5
languages, the programming manual and the drivers
MTX1050-PC: MTX 1050 spectrum analyser, 1 USB communication cable, 1 mains power cable, 1 CD-ROM containing the PC application software and the operating manual, 1 FM antenna with BNC connection
MTX1032-B: 1differential probe, 2 x 50 MHz, delivered in casing with 2 BNC cables 20 cm long, 2 sets of PVC banana leads 1.10 m long, 1 European mains lead, 1 operating manual in 5 languages
MTX1032-C: 1 differential probes, 2 x 30 MHz, delivered in casing with 2 BNC cables 20 cm long, 1 set of 2 shielded BNC-banana cables 2 m long, 2 crocodile wire grips for probes, 1 European mains lead, 1 operating
manual in 5 languages
To order